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Friday 26-Apr

Saturday 27-Apr

Sunday 28-Apr

Monday 29-Apr

Tuesday 30-Apr

Wednesday 1-May

Thursday 2-May

Friday 3-May

Saturday 4-May

Sunday 5-May

Group Activity

The Challenge   Group Activity

Depart from INTAN Bukit Kiara to INTURA Check-in @ INTURA
Unlocking the 

Silo

Research Methodology 

  by

YBrs. Dr. Inas bt Zulkipli

TJTA Session by 

JPA

Unlocking Case Study 

 by Puan Siti Iswalah bt Arshad

The Journey

ADVANCED LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT PROGRAMME (ALMP) SERIES 80 NO. 2/2024

26 APRIL 2024 - 24 MEI 2024

INTAN BUKIT KIARA

COURSE SCHEDULE

WEEK DAY DATE

TIME

The Victory 

Depart from INTURA to INTAN Bukit Kiara

Taklimat 

Kembara

Arrival of 

Participants / 

Hostel 

Registration 

(Asrama 

Anggerik)  & 

Online Course 

Registration 

Welcoming 

Remarks 

The Alliance

Group Activity

Group Activity

W
E

E
K

 1
W

E
E

K
 2

Course Briefing

PUBLIC HOLIDAY - LABOUR DAY

Sharing Session by the 

Director of INTAN
SOLAT JUMAAT

The Public Policy Cycle: Agenda Setting, 

Formulation, Implementation and 

Evaluation by YBhg. Tan Sri Dr. 

Zulkurnain Haji Awang  



0830 - 

0900

0900 - 

0930

0930 - 

1000

1000 - 

1030

1030 - 

1100

1100 - 

1130

1130 - 

1200

1200 - 

1230

1230 - 

1300

1300- 

1330

1330-

1400

1400-

1430

1430 - 

1500

1500 - 

1530

1530 - 

1600

1600 - 

1630

1630 - 

1700

1700 - 

1730

1730-

1800

2030 - 

2130

2130 - 

2230

ADVANCED LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT PROGRAMME (ALMP) SERIES 80 NO. 2/2024

26 APRIL 2024 - 24 MEI 2024

INTAN BUKIT KIARA

COURSE SCHEDULE

WEEK DAY DATE

TIME

Monday 6-May

Tuesday 7-May

Wednesday 8-May

Thursday 9-May

 

Friday 10-May

Saturday 11-May

Sunday 12-May

Evaluation Session: Case Study 

(Finance / Economics / Business 

Management)  - Rotation 1

Reserve 4

Reserve 2

Reserve 1 

Reserve 5

 Scenarios for Executing Strategies & 

Decision Making by En. Mohammad 

Nizar Idris 

Reserve 3bReserve 3a

Evaluation Session: Individual Project 

Paper (Home Group)

W
E

E
K

 2

SOLAT JUMAAT
Leadership, Ethics and Integrity

by YBhg. Tan Sri Ambrin Buang

Group Activity

Group Activity
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0830 - 

0900

0900 - 

0930

0930 - 

1000

1000 - 

1030

1030 - 

1100

1100 - 

1130

1130 - 

1200

1200 - 

1230

1230 - 

1300

1300- 

1330

1330-

1400

1400-

1430

1430 - 

1500

1500 - 

1530

1530 - 

1600

1600 - 

1630

1630 - 

1700

1700 - 

1730

1730-

1800

2030 - 

2130

2130 - 

2230

ADVANCED LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT PROGRAMME (ALMP) SERIES 80 NO. 2/2024

26 APRIL 2024 - 24 MEI 2024

INTAN BUKIT KIARA

COURSE SCHEDULE

WEEK DAY DATE

TIME

Monday 13-May

Tuesday 14-May

Wednesday 15-May

Thursday 16-May

Friday 17-May

Saturday 18-May

Sunday 19-May

Reserve 6

Reserve 7

Reserve 8

Evaluation Session:

 Pemikiran Hadapan dan 

Perancangan Senario

(Home Group)

Reserve 9

English Assessment

Evaluation Session:  - Kajian Kes - 

Pengurusan Projek

(Home Group)

CORPORATE VISIT 

Evaluation Session:

Sesi Kreativiti dan Inovasi

Rotation 2

Evaluation Session: 

Commentary Session - 

Rotation 2

Group Activity

Group Activity

W
E

E
K

 3

Evaluation Session:

International Negotiation

(Home Group)
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0830 - 

0900

0900 - 

0930

0930 - 

1000

1000 - 

1030

1030 - 

1100

1100 - 

1130

1130 - 

1200

1200 - 

1230

1230 - 

1300

1300- 

1330

1330-

1400

1400-

1430

1430 - 

1500

1500 - 

1530

1530 - 

1600

1600 - 

1630

1630 - 

1700

1700 - 

1730

1730-

1800

2030 - 

2130

2130 - 

2230

ADVANCED LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT PROGRAMME (ALMP) SERIES 80 NO. 2/2024

26 APRIL 2024 - 24 MEI 2024

INTAN BUKIT KIARA

COURSE SCHEDULE

WEEK DAY DATE

TIME

Monday 20-May

Tuesday 21-May

Wednesday 22-May

Thursday 23-May

Friday 24-May

Note: SBH - Seri Baiduri Hall

Reserve 12Reserve 11

Group Activity

Course 

Evaluation 

(SBH)

Closing 

Ceremony 

(SBH)

Group Activity

Appreciation/ 

Farewell 

Dinner 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY - HARI WESAK

Book Review Assessment

Evaluation Session: Case Study (Leadership/Management) 

(Home Group)
Reserve 10

W
E

E
K

 4
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